For full details go to
DMS-20PC-4/5/6-DCM
Self-Powered LED Display, Negative Input
DC Voltage Monitor
MPM_DMS-20PC-4-DCM.D01 Page 1 of 2

 0.37"/9.4mm high, bright red, LED displays
 Subminiature 1.38" x 0.88" x 1.0" packages
Ordering Information
Functional Specifi cations
➀ Operation and accuracy at inputs above or below this range
 are not specifi ed.
DMS-20PC-4-DCM-C –4.50 to –19.99V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20PC-5-DCM-C –18.0 to –50.0V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20PC-6-DCM-C –30 to –264V dc voltage monitor
DMS-20-CP Panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL3-C Panel mount bezel assembly
DMS-BZL4-C Panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
Brass screws (6-32 thread) and a panel-mount retaining clip are supplied with each meter
Input
Voltage Range: ➀
 DMS-20PC-4-DCM –4.50 to –19.99Vdc
 DMS-20PC-5-DCM –18.0 to –50.0Vdc
 DMS-20PC-6-DCM –30 to –264Vdc
Current Consumption:
 DMS-20PC-4/5-DCM 13mA (max.)
 DMS-20PC-6-DCM 7mA (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate 2.5 readings/second
Resolution: